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east cheshire inter club shield     
2025 RESULT SHEET

Team :  A, B, Plate, Business Ladies									Group :   A     B     C     D     E     F     G     H
(Please delete as applicable)											(Please circle the Group your Team is in)

Home Club : _____________________________________                V         	Away Club :  _________________________________________________

Played at :    _____________________________________ 			Date : ________________________________________________
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Match Captain Signature :  _______________________________			Won By : ______________________________________
												(Name of Club. Enter total matches won under Won/Lost column)
The HOME CLUB to email the result to the following ECICS Co-ordinators :			
Please note the Maximum Handicap INDEXs are capped at:
A Team  			ATeam@ecics.co.uk									16  						
B Team  			BTeam@ecics.co.uk									27  
Plate Team		Plate@ecics.co.uk									33  
Business Ladies Team	Business@ecics.co.uk									27  
The course slope is then applied to the Maximum Handicap to give the 
Course Playing Handicap
The East Cheshire Shield is a Golf Community run by a committee of volunteers for the competitive enjoyment of ladies golf
Chair:	Olwen Sandiford   07496 829323   Chair@ecics.co.uk  
[bookmark: _Hlk138240458][bookmark: _Hlk138240567]Secretary:  Barbara Allen   07850 584264   Secretary@ecics.co.uk  Treasurer:  Fiona Liggett   07752 701389  Treasurer@ecics.co.uk
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